
Rustic Charm Revived €



super vitrified

Visit our YouTube channel 
Churchill1795 to watch 
our official Stonecast 
video.

Visita nuestro canal de 
YouTube Churchill1795 
para ver nuestro video 
oficial de Stonecast.

Visitate il nostro canale 
YouTube Churchill1795 per 
vedere il video ufficiale d 
Stonecast.

​Besuchen Sie uns auf 
YouTube unter Churchill1795 
um das offizielle Stonecast 
Video zu sehen.

Visitez nous sur notre canal 
YouTube Churchill1795 
pour voir la vidéo officielle 
de Stonecast.

Stonecast is an exciting collection of rustic and hand decorated products from 
Churchill, inspired by the changing seasons and fresh ingredients. This rustic 
collection is revived from a design in the Churchill archives, dating back to 
the days of the James Broadhurst factory. Stonecast is now available in ten 
stunning colours, hand painted and then hand finished with a fine speckle and 
rustic edge in a rich golden brown. The nature of the manufacturing process 
means that every piece will be slightly different, adding to the overall charm 
of the product.

Stonecast es una colección rústica y decorada a mano de Churchill que toma 
inspiración en los cambios de las estaciones e ingredientes frescos. Esta 
gama rústica proviene de los archivos antiguos de Churchill que datan de los 
días de la Fábrica James Broadhurst.  Stonecast ahora está disponible en 
diez colores, decorados a mano y acabadas con finas motas y un borde rústico 
en color marrón. La naturaleza del proceso de fabricación implica que cada 
pieza es individual en su apariencia, añadiendo al carácter de la colección.

Stonecast ist eine aufregende, modern-rustikale Geschirrserie von Churchill, 
die von Hand dekoriert wird und sich durch das Farbenspiel der Jahreszeiten 
leiten lässt. Ein Streifzug durch die Churchill Archive inspirierte unsere 
Designer, den Formen und Farben aus vergangenen Zeiten der James 
Broadhurst Fabrik neues Leben einzuhauchen. Die jetzt zehn attraktiven 
Farben werden ebenso von Hand aufgetragen, wie der goldbraune Rand 
und das Sprenkelmuster. Durch diesen Fertigungsprozess gibt es feine 
Farbabweichungen, die jedes Teil. zu einem Unikat machen und den Charme 
dieser Serie ausmachen.

Stonecast è una collezione esaltante della Churchill di prodotti rustici, 
decorati a mano, ispirata dal cambio delle stagioni e dalla freschezza degli 
ingredienti. Questa collezione rustica è il frutto di una rivisitazione di articoli 
presenti negli archivi Churchill , che risalgono ai tempi della fabbrica di James 
Broadhurst. Stonecast è ora disponibile in dieci splendidi colori, dipinti e finiti 
a mano con puntini e un bordo rustico in un ricco marrone dorato. E’ nella 
natura stessa del processo di produzione che ogni pezzo sia leggermente 
diverso da un altro; ciò contribuisce a renderlo più accattivante.

La gamme Stonecast regroupe une collection d'articles au charme rustique 
et artisanal. Les produits Stonecast sont inspirés des couleurs éclatantes que 
la nature délivre chaque saison. Cette collection rustique ravive les traditions 
anciennes de décoration de la céramique. Stonecast est maintenant 
disponibles en Dix couleurs. Le corps de couleurs, bordures et grains 
rustiques sont appliqués à la main, faisant de chaque produit, un produit 
unique en son genre.



the seasons
Stonecast is directly inspired by how the seasons shape our landscape, creating an abundance of 
seasonal colour tones. The range of ten hand applied colours are key in making the collection as 
versatile as possible. Stonecast complements all types of foods and adds value and authenticity 
to the overall presentation. 

Stonecast toma inspiración en los cambios de las estaciones y como éstas transforman el paisaje, 
creando una ambundancia de tonalidades y colores distintos. La gama de diez colores son claves 
en crear una colección extremadamente versátil.  Stonecast complementa todo tipo de alimentos 
y añade valor y autenticidad a la presentación.

Stonecast zieht seine Inspiration aus der Farbpalette der Jahreszeiten und wie sich dadurch 
unsere Landschaft prägt und verändert. Zehn kombinierbare Farben machen diese Serie so 
vielseitig. Auf Stonecast lässt sich jede Art von Speisen perfekt in Szene setzen und wertet die 
Präsentation auf.

Stonecast si ispira direttamente al cambio delle stagioni e come questo influenzi il paesaggio 
dando vita ad una grande ricchezza di sfumature. La gamma dei dieci colori applicati a mano è 
la chiave per rendere la collezione il più versatile possibile. Stonecast è il complemento ideale e 
complessivamente dà valore all’autenticità e alla presentazione del cibo.

Stonecast est inspirée des saisons et de l'abondance de leur couleur sur le paysage. La gamme 
des dix couleurs est source de la versatilité de la collection. Stonecast complémente tout type de 
nourriture et ajoute de la présentation et de l'authenticité aux plats.



Spring | Primavera �| Frühling | Printemps

Seasonal

Rustic charm is brought to life with a stunning hand painted colourwash in Duck Egg Blue, 
warm Nutmeg Cream and new Samphire Green, with the golden brown speckle and hand 
applied edge. Colours complement the ingredients and tones of spring months, as the 
vibrancy of seasonal food intensifies. Duck Egg Blue and Nutmeg Cream are extremely 
versatile colours and both harmoniously sit in casual and fine dining settings. 

Encanto rústico se vuelve realidad con los colores que se logra con la decoración a mano 
en Duck Egg Blue, Nutmeg Cream y el nuevo Samphire Green, con motas en color marrón 
y una banda aplicada a mano. Los colores complementan los ingredientes y tonos de los 
meses de primavera, al momento en que los colores comienzan a intensificarse. Duck Egg 
Blue y Nutmeg Cream son colores extremadamente versátiles y ambos complementan tanto 
ambientes casuales como fine dining.

Rustikaler Charme wird mit einem atemberaubenden handbemalten Colourwash in Duck 
Egg Blue, warmes Nutmeg und das neue Samphire Green wiederbelebt, werden von Hand 
dekoriert und beleben den rustikalen Charme ebenso, wie der goldbraune Rand und das 
gesprenkelte Muster. Farben akzentuieren die Ingredienzen und Töne der Frühlingsmonate. 
Inspiriert durch die Zutaten der Frühlingsmonate ergeben sich lebendige, vielseitige 
Farbgebungen, die vortrefflich mit “Fine Dining” und “Casual Food” harmonieren.

Il fascino del rustico e' ravvivato dallo stupendo colore pastello dipinto a mano Duck Egg Blue, 
dal caldo Nutmeg cream e dal nuovo Samphire Green, con puntini marrone dorato e bordo 
dipinto a mano, entrambi dipinti e rifiniti sia con piccoli puntini sia con il bordo a mano libera. 
I colori completano gli ingredienti e le tonalità primaverili, quando la vivacità dei cibi stagionali 
si intensifica. Duck Egg Blue e Nutmeg Cream sono colori estremamente versatili ed entrambi 
trovano la loro collocazione in situazioni informali e su tavole eleganti.

Le charme rustique est ravivé avec les couleurs Duck Egg Blue, Nutmeg Crean et la nouvelle 
couleur Samphire Green. Couleur appliquée main. L​es couleurs renforcent les ingrédients et 
les tons des mois d'été. Ce sont 2 couleurs très polyvalentes et harmonieuses.



Summer | Verano �| Sommer | Estate | Été

Showcase

Rich Blueberry and Vibrant Cornflower Blue are inspired by the warmth of the summer 
months and the radiant colours of the season. The shades look stunning on their own 
or mixed with additional Stonecast colours. Barley White is the ideal platform for food 
presentation with a hint of rustic charm and is also inspired by the changing landscape of 
spring into summer.

La riqueza de Blueberry y el color vibrante de Cornflower Blue se inspiran en los calidos 
meses de verano y en los colores radiantes de esta estación. Las tonalidades se ven hermosas 
por sí solas o mezcladas con otros colores de Stonecast. Barley White es la plataforma ideal 
para la presentación de los alimentos y también toma inspiración en los cambios en el paisaje 
de primavera a verano. 

Das intensive Blueberry und das lebhafte Cornflower Blue sind inspiriert von der Wärme der 
Sommermonate und den strahlenden Farben der Saison. Die betörende Farbschattierung 
setzt sich sehr gut allein in Szene, lässt sich jedoch auch hervorragend mit anderen Farben 
kombinieren. Barley White bietet, durch eine Nuance Rustikalität, die ideale Bühne für 
kulinarische Genüsse, inspiriert durch den Übergang vom Frühling zum Sommer.

Rich Blueberry e Vibrant Cornflower Blue   si ispirano al calore dei mesi estivi e alla luminosità 
della stagione. Il colore è di per sé sorprendente, ma lo è altrettanto se mescolato agli altri colori 
presenti in Stonecast. Barley White è il palcoscenico ideale su cui presentare il cibo con un tocco di 
fascino rustico ispirato anche al mutare del paesaggio tra primavera ed estate.

Blueberry et Cornflower Blue sont des couleurs vibrantes représentant la chaleur de l'été. À 
utiliser seule ou mélangée avec les autres couleurs Stonecast. Barley white est la plateforme 
idéale pour la présentation des plats en été.



Autumn | Otoño | Herbst |Autunno | Automne

Rustic

Seasonal inspiration is behind the rich autumnal warmth of Stonecast Spiced Orange and 
Mustard Seed, symbolic of the dramatic autumn hues. Hand decorated, making each piece 
individual, both colours are stunning whether used on their own or mixed with additional 
Stonecast, they are perfect colour additions to any menu and the ideal platform for 
showcasing the freshest ingredients. 

La inspiración en las estaciones ha creado las tonalidades calidas de Stonecast Spiced 
Orange y Mustard Seed, simbólicos de los tonos otoñales.  Decorados a mano, ambos colores 
se ven hermosos presentados por sí solos o mezclados con otros colores Stonecast.  Ambos 
resultan una combinación perfecta para todo tipo de menús y como plataforma para presentar 
ingredientes frescos.

Stonecast Spiced Orange und Mustard Seed offenbaren die reichhaltigen und warmen 
Farbtöne, die uns im Herbst begegnen. Jedes Teil wird von Hand dekoriert und ist damit ein 
Unikat. Beide Töne bieten ein tolles Ensemble in Kombination mit anderen Farben, eignen 
sich jedoch auch für einen grandiosen Soloauftritt.

La stagione ispira anche il ricco calore autunnale di Spiced Orange and Mustard Seed, a 
simboleggiare il virare dei toni verso i teatrali toni autunnali. Decorati a mano, ogni articolo è 
un pezzo unico; entrambi i colori sono stupendi sia usati da soli sia mescolati con altri colori 
presenti in Stonecast. Sono la cornice ideale per ogni menu e per gli ingredienti più freschi.

Stonecast Spiced Orange et Mustard Seed sont l'image parfaite de la fresque automnale. 
Chaque assiette est décorée à la main et chaque couleur peut être utilisée seule ou mélangée 
avec d'autres couleurs Stonecast, créant ainsi un écrin parfait pour les ingrédients les plus frais.



Winter | Invierno | Inverno | Hiver

Creative

Peppercorn Grey is reminiscent of colours seen during the winter months and is the perfect 
canvas for the presentation of fresh, seasonal ingredients. The soft versatility of Peppercorn 
Grey complements both casual and fine dining settings. Make a statement with accent 
pieces in vibrant Berry Red, inspired by the richness of seasonal berries in winter.

Peppercorn Grey refleja los colores vistos durante los meses de invierno y es el lienzo perfecto 
para presentar ingredientes frescos y estacionales. La suave versatilidad del color Peppercorn 
Grey complementa establecimientos casuales y de fine dining.  

Peppercorn Grey ist eine gelungene Reminiszenz an die Farben des Winters. Dieser Farbton 
bietet die perfekte Leinwand für die Präsentation kulinarischer Meisterwerke mit frischen 
und saisonalen Zutaten. Das sanfte, vielseitige Grau passt zu jeder Küche. Das lebendige 
Berry Red setzt ganz eigene Akzente und reflektiert den Genuss von warmen Früchten im 
Winter.

Peppercorn Grey ricorda i colori dell’inverno ed è la tela perfetta per presentare gli ingredienti 
freschi di stagione. La morbida versatilità del Peppercorn Grey è il complemento ideale per 
apparecchiare tavole eleganti e casual. Fai una scelta audace con pezzi dai colori accesi 
come Berry Red ispirato alla vivacità delle bacche invernali.

Peppercorn Grey rappelle les couleurs de l'hiver et améliore la présentation des plats de 
saison. Parfait à la fois pour les repas rustiques ou haut de gamme. Berry red rappelle les 
couleurs de Noël.



Presentation
Casual



The range of neutral Stonecast colours with a unique speckled finish and golden edge band 
complement the colour and texture of food to stunning effect. 

Modernste Britische Fertigungstechnik und der rustikale, von Hand gemachte Charme von 
Stonecast ergänzen sich hervorragend und zeichnen verantwortlich für die stetig steigende 
Popularität dieser Kollektion. 

La gamma di colori neutri Stonecast con la loro finitura punteggiata e il bordo dorato 
completano il colore e la consistenza del cibo per un effetto sorprendente. 

L​a gamme de couleurs Stonecast neutres avec son finish rustique et la bande couleur or 
complète les couleurs et les textures des plats servis.

La gama de colores neutros en Stonecast, decoradas con motas finas y acabadas en una banda 
marrón complementa los colores y texturas de los alimentos de una forma maravillosa. 

fine dining



Hints is an exciting new collection from Stonecast, inspired by those who want the rustic 
Stonecast look but with a hint of colour. Stonecast Hints is hand decorated with a fine coloured 
speckle, the same speckle colour is hand applied to the edge to create a stippled band, achieving 
a rustic finish. The nature of the manufacturing process means that every piece will be slightly 
different, adding to the overall charm of the product. 

Hints es una nueva colección de Stonecast, diseñada para aquellos que desean el aspecto rústico 
de Stonecast pero con un toque de color. Stonecast Hints está decorado a mano y acabado con 
finas motas de color y un borde de color para un acabado rústico. La naturaleza del proceso de 
fabricación significa que cada pieza es única, agregando al encanto general del producto.

Hints ist eine aufregende, neue Kollektion von Stonecast. Inspiriert von denen, die das rustikale 
Stonecast Design anspricht, doch nur mit einem kleinen Hauch von Farbe versehen. Stonecast 
Hints ist von Hand dekoriert, mit einem feinen, farbigen Muster auf Flächen und Rand 
gesprenkelt, dadurch wird ein rustikaler Effekt erreicht. Der manuelle Herstellungsprozess 
bedeutet, dass jedes Stück ein Einzelstück mit einzigartigem Charme & Charakter ist.

Hints e’ una nuova collezione della gamma Stonecast, dedicata a coloro che richiedono un 
look rustico ma con un tocco di colore. Stonecast Hints e’ decorata a mano e rifinita con piccoli 
spruzzi di colore ed un bordo puntinato per dargli un aspetto rustico. La natura del processo di 
produzione,  fa’ di ogni articolo, un pezzo unico aggiungendogli un particolare effetto.

Hints est une nouvelle gamme de la collection Stonecast, inspirée du côté rustique de la 
Stonecast avec une pointe de couleur. Stonecast Hints utilise le même processus de décoration 
que la Stonecast qui est appliqué à la main. Une couleur appliquée au pinceau, un effet confetti 
produit par un pinceau secoué au-dessus de l’assiette et enfin une finition à l’éponge sur les 
contours, donnant un effet rustique. Ce processus de fabrication fait de chaque pièce, une pièce 
unique.

Hints



of colour
Add a hint

A simple rustic style which is versatile in use and ideal for casual dining settings. Items 
feature a hand applied stipple edge band and fine speckle.

Un estilo rústico simple y versátil ideal para casual dining. Las piezas poseen una banda y 
finas motas.

Ein einfacher, rustikaler Stil, der vielseitig einsetzbar und ideal für Casual Dining ist. 
Verbessert die Präsentation von Heiß- und Kalt ServiceTheken durch einen Hauch von Farbe.

Uno stile rusticosemplice e versatile, ideale per una tavola informale. Le referenze sono
caratterizzate da un bordo colorato a mano e puntini colorati.

Un style rustique simple et pratique pour la mise en place. Les produits sont proposés
sont décorés à la main.



Stonecast Patina is inspired by tones and surface texture created naturally over time, 
shaped on organic materials such as metal, stone, leather and wood.

Stonecast Patina se inspira en los tonos y en las texturas que se crean naturalmente 
con el tiempo y que se forman en materiales orgánicos tales como el metal, la piedra, 
el cuero y la madera. 

Stonecast Patina ist inspiriert durch Töne und Oberflächenstrukturen, die auf 
natürliche Weise im Laufe der Zeit entstehen und von organischen Materialien wie 
Metall, Stein, Leder und Holz beeinflusst wird.

Stonecast Patina trae la sua ispirazione dai toni e dalla trama che si ottiene sulle 
superfici nel tempo ma anche da materiali naturali come il metallo, la pietra, la pelle 
e il legno. 

Stonecast Patina est inspirée par les tonalités et les textures polies naturellement au 
fil du temps, en forme de matériaux organiques tels que le métal, la pierre, le cuir et 
le bois.

Patina



surface texture

Stonecast Patina is a modern interpretation of the antique sheen effect created by 
aging. The new is revealed through the old. With a range of technical attributes, 
Stonecast Patina is designed to withstand the rigours of a back of house hospitality 
environment. 

Stonecast Patina ist eine moderne Interpretation des durch Alterung entstandenen 
antiken Scheineffekts. Das Neue wird durch das Alte zum Leben erweckt. Durch ein 
technisch aufwendiges Herstellungsverfahren erhält Stonecast Patina die besondere 
Robustheit, um die hohen Ansprüche gastronomischer Nutzung zu erfüllen.

Stonecast Patina è l'interpretazione moderna dell'antico effetto lucido dato 
dall'invecchiamento. Il nuovo viene rivelato attraverso il vecchio. Grazie a una serie 
di caratteristiche tecniche, Stonecast Patina è progettato per sopportare la ruvidezza 
delle cucine nel settore alberghiero.

Stonecast Patina est une interprétation moderne de l'effet de brillance antique créée 
par le vieillissement. Avec ses caractéristiques techniques, Stonecast Patina est 
conçue pour résister à un environnement difficile en cuisine. 

Stonecast Patina es una interpretación moderna de un brillo envejecido que se forma 
con el tiempo. Lo nuevo se revela a través de lo antiguo. Con una gama de atributos 
técnicos, Stonecast Patina esta diseñado para soportar los ambientes hosteleros más 
exigentes. 



In a range of stunning items, Stonecast Patina allows you to be individual. Sophisticated 
Burnished Green, Antique Taupe, Iron Black and Vintage Copper provide the perfect 
base for a wide range of fresh and creative food presentation. 

En una gama de hermosas piezas, Stonecast Patina le permite ser individual. El sofisticado 
color Burnished Green, Antique Taupe, Iron Black y Vintage Copper ofrece una base neutral 
para presentar una amplia gama de productos frescos y creativos.  

Kreieren Sie Ihren eigenen Stil mit großartigen Teilen der Stonecast Patina Serie. Die 
raffinierten Töne Burnished Green, Antique Taupe, Iron Black und Vintage Copper 
bilden einen dezenten Hintergrund für frisches und kreatives Anrichten von Speisen. 
Die reaktive Farbgebung ist von Hand dekoriert. 

In una gamma di  splendidi articoli​,​ Stonecast Patina ti permette di essere originale. 
I sofisticati​ Burnished Green, Antique Taupe, Iron Black e Vintage Copper fornisc ono​ la 
perfetta base neutra per la presentazione di un’ampia gamma di cibi freschi e creativi. 

Dans une gamme de formes superbes, Stonecast Patina vous permet d'être unique. 
La sophistication de Burnished Green , Antique Taupe, Iron Black et de Vintage Copper 
fournit la base neutre parfaite pour un large éventail de présentation des aliments frais 
et créatifs. 

A modern



CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No.4
SBBSXO141   35.5 x 18.9cm 
	   13 ⅞" x 7⅜"
CTN QTY 6     

Code: SBBS 

Blueberry

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

TRIANGLE PLATE
SBBSTR9 1      22.9cm 9"
CTN QTY 12   

COUPE PLATE
SBBSEV111  28.8cm 11¼"
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE PLATE
SBBSEVP81  21.7cm 8 "
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE
SBBSEV101  26cm 10¼"
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE PLATE
SBBSEVP61  16.5cm 6½"
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE BOWL
SBBSTRB91     23.5cm 9¼"
	   60cl   21oz
CTN QTY 12   
SBBSTRB71    18.5cm 7¼"
	   37cl   13oz
CTN QTY 12   

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No.3
SBBSXO111   29.8 x 15.3cm 

	   11 ¾" x 6"
CTN QTY 12   

COUPE BOWL
SBBSEVB91      24.8cm 9¾"
	     113.6cl  40oz
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE BOWL
SBBSEVB71      18.2cm 7¼"
	     42.6cl   15oz
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE PLATE
SBBSTR121    31.1cm 12¼"
CTN QTY 6    
SBBSTR101    26.5cm 10½"
CTN QTY 12  

TRIANGLE BOWL
SBBSTRB61     15.3cm 6"
	    26cl   9oz
CTN QTY 12   

CHEFS' TRIANGLE PLATE
SBBSTC351    35.5 x 18.8cm 
	   13¾” x 7⅜”
CTN QTY 6     

CHEFS' TRIANGLE PLATE
SBBSTC261     26.5 x 20.5cm 
	   10⅜” x 8”
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE SHALLOW BOWL
SBBSTB231     21 x 21cm 
	   8¼” x 8¼”
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE
SBBSTR7 1      19.2cm 7¾"
CTN QTY 12   

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW ADDITIONS

CHEFS' TRIANGLE PLATE
SBBSTC301    30.4 x 20.5cm 
	   12” x 8”
CTN QTY 6     

TRIANGLE SHALLOW BOWL
SBBSTB231     21 x 21cm 
	   8¼” x 8¼”
CTN QTY 12   

NEW



Samphire Green
Code: SSGS

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 4
SSGSXO141   35.5 x 18.9cm 
	   13⅞" x 7⅜"
CTN QTY 6     

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 3
SSGSXO111  29.8 x 15.3cm 

	   11¾" x 6"
CTN QTY 12   

COUPE PLATE
SSGSEV111  28.8cm 11¼"
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE PLATE
SSGSEV101  26cm 10¼"
CTN QTY 12      

TRIANGLE PLATE
SSGSTR121     31.1cm 12¼"
CTN QTY 6     
SSGSTR101     26.5cm 10½"
CTN QTY 12   

COUPE PLATE
SSGSEVP61  16.5cm 6½"
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE
SSGSEVP81  21.7cm 8 "
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE BOWL
SSGSTRB71   18.5cm 7¼"
	   37cl   13oz
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE BOWL
SSGSTRB61    15.3cm 6"
	   26cl   9oz
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE BOWL
SSGSTRB91    23.5cm 9¼"
	   60cl   21oz
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE
SSGSTR9 1     22.9cm 9"
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE
SSGSTR7 1     19.2cm 7¾"
CTN QTY 12   

COUPE BOWL
SSGSEVB91    24.8cm 9¾"
	   113.6cl  40oz
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE BOWL
SSGSEVB71   18.2cm 7¼"
	   42.6cl   15oz
CTN QTY 12      



Code: SWHS

Barley White

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

COUPE PLATE
SWHSEV121   32.4cm  12¾"
CTN QTY 6       
SWHSEV111    28.8cm  11¼”
CTN QTY 12         
SWHSEV101   26cm  10¼”
CTN QTY 12         

COUPE PLATE
SWHSEVP81   21.7cm  8 "
CTN QTY 12       
SWHSEVP61     16.5cm  6½”
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE BOWL
SWHSPLC21   �31cm 12"  

240cl  84.5oz
CTN QTY 6         
SWHSEVB91    �24.8cm  9¾” 

113.6cl  40oz
CTN QTY 12       
SWHSEVB71    �18.2cm  7¼” 

42.6cl  15oz
CTN QTY 12       

TRIANGLE BOWL
SWHSTRB91    �23.5cm  9¼” 

60cl  21oz 
CTN QTY 12    
SWHSTRB71   18.5cm  7¼” 
	     37cl  13oz  
CTN QTY 12    

OBLONG PLATE
SWHSOP141   �35 x 18.5cm 

14” x 7¼”
CTN QTY 6       
SWHSOP111   �29.5 x 15cm 

11¾” x 6”
CTN QTY 12     

ORGANIC ROUND BOWL
SWHSOGB11   25.3cm 9⅞"        
                         110cl  38oz  
CTN QTY 12     

WIDE RIM BOWL
SWHSVWBL1     �28cm 11" 

46.8cl 16.5oz
CTN QTY 12      
SWHSVWBM1   24cm 9½" 
	       28.4cl 10oz
CTN QTY 12      

TRIANGLE PLATE
SWHSTR121   31.1cm  12¼”
CTN QTY 6      
SWHSTR101   26.5cm  10½”
CTN QTY 12   

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATTER No. 9
SWHSXP141  35.5 x 24.5cm     
	   13⅞" x 9⅝"  
CTN QTY 6 	   

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 8
SWHSOBL41   30 x 19.9cm
                       12" x 7 "
CTN QTY 6                                           
CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No.7
SWHSOBL31   26.1 x  20.2cm  
                       10¼" x 8"
CTN QTY 12                             

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 4
SWHSXO141  35.5 x 18.9cm  
                       13⅞" x 7⅜" 
CTN QTY 6 	                                   
CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 3
SWHSXO111  29.8 x 15.3cm               
                      11¾" x 6"  
CTN QTY 12                     

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
SWHSOG111    28.6cm  11¼"  
CTN QTY 12	                
SWHSOG101    26.4cm  10⅜"
CTN QTY 12      
SWHSOG8 1     21cm 8¼"  
CTN QTY 12      
SWHSOG7 1     18.6 cm 7¼"
CTN QTY 12      

DEEP COUPE PLATE
SWHSPD271  28.1cm   11" 
                      H: 3.7cm
CTN QTY 12     
SWHSPD251  25.5cm  10"
                      H: 3.5cm
CTN QTY 12     

DEEP COUPE PLATE
SWHSPD221  22.5cm   8⅝"
                      H: 2.7cm
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE PLATE
SWHSTR9 1    22.9cm  9”
CTN QTY 12   
SWHSTR7 1    19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE BOWL
SWHSTRB61   �15.3cm  6” 

26cl  9oz  
CTN QTY 12	   

TRIANGLE SHALLOW BOWL
SWHSTB271      27.2 x 26.7cm 
	     10¾” x 10½”
CTN QTY 12     
SWHSTB231     21 x 21cm 
	     8¼” x 8¼”
CTN QTY 12     

ROUND DISH
SWHSID7 1    18cm x 16.8cm
	   7⅛” x 6⅝”
CTN QTY 12   
SWHSID6 1    16cm x 14.5cm
	   6¼”x 5¾”
CTN QTY 12   

NEW

CHEFS' TRIANGLE PLATE
SWHSTC351   35.5 x 18.8cm 
	   13¾” x 7⅜”
CTN QTY 6     
SWHSTC301   30.4 x 20.5cm 
	   12” x 8”
CTN QTY 6     

CHEFS' TRIANGLE PLATE
SWHSTC261   26.5 x 20.5cm 
	   10⅜” x 8”
CTN QTY 12   

NEW NEW

NEW ADDITIONS

DEEP SQUARE PLATE
SWHSDS101   �26.8cm  10½” 
CTN QTY 6     

OVAL COUPE PLATE
SWHSOP7 1    �  19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12    

NEW

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 2
SWHSXO101   26.9 x 12.7cm  
                       10½" x 5"  
CTN QTY 12     
CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 1
SWHSXO7 1    20 x 12.1cm 
                        7⅞" x 4¾" 
CTN QTY 12    

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No.6
SWHSOBL21   23.7 x 15.7cm 
                       91/3" x 6⅛" 
CTN QTY 12                                         
CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No.5
SWHSOBL11  15.4 x 12.6cm  
                       6" x 5" 
CTN QTY 12   



Code: SWHS

Barley White

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

ROUND EARED DISH
SWHSLREN1  17.5 x 21.5cm 		
	   7" x 8½"     
	   59cl   20.8oz
CTN QTY 6    
SWHSSREN1  15 x 18cm 
                      5⅞" x 7⅛"    
	   30cl   10.6oz
CTN QTY 6    

INTERMEDIATE OVAL	
EARED DISH
SWHSIOEN1  23.2 x 12.5cm 
	   9⅛" x 5"   		    	
 	   38cl  13.4oz		
CTN QTY 6    

SWHSSOEN1 20.5 x 11.3cm  	 	
                      8⅛" x 4⅜"   
	   25.5cl   9oz
CTN QTY 6    

RIPPLE CHIP MUG
SWHSRPCM1    �28cl  10oz 

H: 9.5cm                    
Dia: 8.3cm 

CTN QTY 12       

ZEST BOWL
SWHSZE121   �34cl  12oz
	    H: 6.5cm   	
	    Dia: 12.1cm   
CTN QTY 12   

SAUCE DISH
SWHSSD3 1   �9cl  3oz
	    H: 4cm 
                       Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12   

RAMEKIN
SWHSLRKN1    9cm  3½"   
	     19.5cl  6.9oz 
CTN QTY 24    

RAMEKIN
SWHSSRKN1   7cm  2¾"   
	    9cl  3.2oz 
CTN QTY 24   

LASAGNE DISH 
SWHSLASN1  16 x 12 x 5cm  
	    6⅜" x 4¾" x 2"   
	    60cl   21.1oz
CTN QTY 12   

RIPPLE DIP POT
SWHSRPD21    �5.7cl  2oz 

H: 5.9cm   
Dia: 5cm                      

CTN QTY 12     

BEVERAGE POT
SWHSSB151   �42.6cl  15oz  

H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4      
REPLACEMENT LID
SWHSRL151       
CTN QTY 6      

JUG
SWHSSJ4 1   �11.4cl  4oz 

 H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4     

MUG
SWHSVM121    �34cl  12oz 

H: 11cm  
	       Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12      

ESPRESSO SAUCER
SWHSESS 1  11.8cm  4½”
CTN QTY 12      
(Fits SPGSCEB91)

SOUP BOWL
SWHSRBL61    �47cl  16oz 

H: 6.3cm    
Dia:13.2cm  

CTN QTY 12    

NOODLE BOWL
SWHSNDBL1   �107.5cl  37.8oz 

H: 8cm    
Dia:18.3cm  

CTN QTY 6    

CAPPUCCINO CUP
SWHSCB441   �50cl  17.5oz 

H: 7cm                                 
Dia: 11.5cm

CTN QTY 6      
SWHSCB401   �46cl  16oz 

H: 7cm                          
Dia: 11cm

CTN QTY 6      

SAUCER
SWHSCSS 1�     15.6cm  6¼”
CTN QTY 12     
(Fits SWHSCB441, SWHSCB401
SWHSCB281 & SWHSCB201) 

ESPRESSO CUP
SWHSCEB91 10cl  3.5oz
	   H: 5.5cm  
                      Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12     

SUGAR BOWL
SWHSSSGR1    �22.7cl  8oz 

H: 6.2cm   
Dia: 9.8cm

CTN QTY 12      

BUD VASE
SWHSSBV 1   12.5cm  5” 
CTN QTY 6      

SALT
SWHSSSA 1    7cm  2½” 
CTN QTY 12    
PEPPER
SWHSSPE 1    �7cm  2½”  
CTN QTY 12    

DEEP SKILLET PAN
SWHSPN2 1  �24.5cm  9⅝”  
                     57cl  20oz
CTN QTY 6   

SMALL SKILLET PAN
SWHSPN1 1  �23cm  9”  
                     37cl  13oz
CTN QTY 6   

LIDDED STEW POT
SWHSLSPT1  �  14cm  5½”   

  43cl  15oz
CTN QTY 6     
REPLACEMENT LID
SWHSLD1 1 
CTN QTY 6    

NEW ADDITIONS

BARLEY WHITE
HANDLED PADDLE
SWHSPDLH1  28.4cm  11⅛”
CTN QTY 6    

NEW

CAPPUCCINO CUP
SWHSCB281   �34cl  12oz 

H: 6.5cm                                 
Dia: 11cm

CTN QTY 12     
SWHSCB201   �22.7cl  8oz 

H: 5.5cm                                   
Dia: 9.5cm

CTN QTY 12     



Hints Barley White
Code: SHWH 

Hints Barley White
Code: SHWH 

RECTANGULAR BUFFET TRAY
SHWHART 1  30 x 14.5cm     
	  11¾" x 5¾"  
CTN QTY 6    

SQUARE 	BUFFET TRAY
SHWHAST 1  30.3 x 30.3cm     
	  11⅞"  x 11⅞"  
CTN QTY 4    

LARGE COUPE  
BUFFET BOWL
SHWHAC141   38.5 x 8.8cm
 	     15¼" x 3½"
	     500cl  175oz 
CTN QTY 4      	
	

SQUARE BAKING DISH
SHWHSBD 1   � �25 x 25 x 6.2cm   

10” x 10” x 2½” 
2ltr  70.4oz

CTN QTY 6      

RECTANGULAR BAKING DISH 
SHWHLBD 1  � 53 x 16 x 6.2cm   

 21” x 6½” x 2½”  
 3ltr  105.6oz

CTN QTY 2    

2/4 FLAT TRAY
SHWHSLBD1    �53 x 15 x 2.5cm   

21” x 6" x 1”  
1.4ltr  50oz

CTN QTY 4      

SMALL CASSEROLE DISH
SHWHRCD 1    �18 x 19.4 x 11.5cm   

7" x 6½" x 4½” 
2ltr  70.4oz

CTN QTY 4       

RECTANGULAR BAKING DISH 
SHWHRLBD 1   �38 x 25 x 6.2cm   

15” x 10” x 2½”  
3.5ltr  123.2oz

CTN QTY 4        

RECTANGULAR BAKING DISH 
SHWHXLBD1  �53 x 32.5 x 6.2cm   

21” x 13” x 2½” 
6ltr  211.8oz

CTN QTY 2     



COUPE PLATE
SDESEV121   32.4cm  12¾"
CTN QTY 6       

COUPE PLATE
SDESEVP81   21.7cm  8 ”
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE BOWL
SDESEVB91    �24.8cm  9¾” 

113.6cl  40oz
CTN QTY 12      
SDESEVB71    �18.2cm  7¼” 

42.6cl  15oz
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE BOWL
SDESPLC21   �31cm 12"  

240cl  84.5oz
CTN QTY 6       

WIDE RIM BOWL
SDESVWBL1    �28cm 11" 

46.8cl 16.5oz
CTN QTY 12      

Duck Egg Blue
Code: SDES

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

OBLONG PLATE
SDESOP141   �35 x 18.5cm 

14” x 7¼”
CTN QTY 6      

DEEP SQUARE PLATE
SDESDS101   �26.8cm  10½” 
CTN QTY 6    

OVAL COUPE PLATE
SDESOP7 1    �19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12      

DEEP COUPE PLATE
SDESPD271   28.1cm   11" 
                      H: 3.7cm
CTN QTY 12     

DEEP COUPE PLATE
SDESPD251   25.5cm  10" 
                      H: 3.5cm
CTN QTY 12     

DEEP COUPE PLATE
SDESPD221   22.5cm   8⅝" 
                      H: 2.7cm
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE PLATE
SDESTR121    31.1cm  12¼”
CTN QTY 6     
SDESTR101    26.5cm  10½”
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE

TRIANGLE BOWL
SDESTRB91    �23.5cm  9¼” 

60cl  21oz  
CTN QTY 12   
SDESTRB71   18.5cm  7¼” 
	    37cl  13oz  
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
SDESOG111   28.6cm  11¼"  
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
SDESOG8 1    21cm  8¼"     
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC               
ROUND BOWL
SDESOGB11   25.3cm 9⅞"        
                       110cl  38oz  
CTN QTY 12   

SDESTR9 1     22.9cm  9”
CTN QTY 12   
SDESTR7 1     19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12   

COUPE PLATE
SDESEV111    28.8cm  11¼”
CTN QTY 12       
SDESEV101   26cm  10¼”
CTN QTY 12         

COUPE PLATE
SDESEVP61   16.5cm  6½”
CTN QTY 12              

WIDE RIM BOWL
SDESVWBM1   24cm 9½" 
	     28.4cl 10oz
CTN QTY 12      

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
SDESOG101  26.4cm  10⅜"  
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
SDESOG7 1    18.6cm   7¼" 
CTN QTY 12    

TRIANGLE BOWL
SDESTRB61   �15.3cm  6” 

 26cl  9oz     
CTN QTY 12   

OBLONG PLATE
SDESOP111   �29.5 x 15cm 

11¾” x 6”
CTN QTY 12    



Duck Egg Blue
Code: SDES

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

BEVERAGE POT
SDESSB151   �42.6cl  15oz  

H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4     
REPLACEMENT LID
SDESRL151     
CTN QTY 6     

JUG
SDESSJ4 1   � 11.4cl  4oz 

  H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4     

SUGAR BOWL
SDESSSGR1    �22.7cl  8oz 

H: 6.2cm   
Dia: 9.8cm

CTN QTY 12     

SAUCE DISH
SDESSD3 1   � 9cl  3oz
	    H: 4cm  
	    Dia: 8cm  
CTN QTY 12   

CAPPUCCINO CUP
SDESCB441   �50cl  17.5oz 

H: 7cm                                             
Dia: 11.5cm

CTN QTY 6       
SDESCB401   �46cl  16oz 

H: 7cm                                               
Dia: 11cm

CTN QTY 6        

SAUCER
SDESCSS 1    �15.6cm  6¼”
CTN QTY 12      
(Fits SDESCB441, SDESCB401 
SDESCB281 & SDESCB201)

CAPPUCCINO CUP
SDESCB281    �34cl  12oz 

H: 6.5cm   
Dia: 11cm

CTN QTY 12     
SDESCB201   �22.7cl  8oz 

H: 5.5cm   
Dia: 9.5cm

CTN QTY 12     

ESPRESSO CUP
SDESCEB91  10cl  3.5oz
	   H: 5.5cm                          	
 	   Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12      

ZEST BOWL
SDESZE121   �34cl  12oz 

H: 6.5cm  
D: 12.1cm  

CTN QTY 12  

RIPPLE CHIP MUG
SDESRPCM1    �28cl  10oz 

H: 9.5cm  
Dia: 8.3cm  

CTN QTY 12     

SOUP BOWL
SDESRBL61    �47cl  16oz 

H: 6.3cm       
Dia:13.2cm  

CTN QTY 12   

NOODLE BOWL
SDESNDBL1  107.5cl  37.8oz
	   H: 8cm
                      Dia: 18.3cm
CTN QTY 6    

ESPRESSO SAUCER
SDESESS 1       11.8cm 4½
CTN QTY 12     
(Fits SDESCEB91)  

MUG
SDESVM121    �34cl  12oz 

H: 11cm   
Dia: 8cm

CTN QTY 12     

SALT
SDESSSA 1     �7cm  2½”  
CTN QTY 12   
PEPPER
SDESSPE 1    � 7cm  2½”  
CTN QTY 12   

BUD VASE
SDESSBV 1   12.5cm  5”
CTN QTY 6     

RIPPLE DIP POT
SDESRPD21    �5.7cl  2oz 

H: 5.9cm    
Dia: 5cm 

CTN QTY 12    



Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

TRIANGLE PLATE
SPGSTR121   31.1cm  12¼”
CTN QTY 6    
SPGSTR101   26.5cm  10½”
CTN QTY 12  

DEEP COUPE PLATE
SPGSPD271  28.1cm   11" 
                      H: 3.7cm
CTN QTY 12    
SPGSPD251  25.5cm   10"
                      H: 3.5cm
CTN QTY 12    

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATTER No. 9
SPGSXP141   35.5 x 24.5cm     
CTN QTY 6     

DEEP COUPE PLATE
SPGSPD221  22.5cm   8⅝"
	  H: 2.7cm
CTN QTY 12    

TRIANGLE PLATE
SPGSTR9 1   22.9cm  9”
CTN QTY 12   
SPGSTR7 1    19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12  

OBLONG PLATE
SPGSOP111    �29.5 x 15cm 

11¾” x 6”
CTN QTY 12    

DEEP SQUARE PLATE
SPGSDS101   �26.8cm  10½” 
CTN QTY 6    

OVAL COUPE PLATE
SPGSOP7 1    �19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12     

NEW ADDITIONSPeppercorn Grey
Code: SPGS

COUPE PLATE
SPGSEV121   32.4cm  12¾"
CTN QTY 6      
SPGSEV111    28.8cm  11¼”
CTN QTY 12      
SPGSEV101   26cm  10¼”
CTN QTY 12       

COUPE PLATE
SPGSEVP81   21.7cm  8 ”
CTN QTY 12       
SPGSEVP61     16.5cm  6½”
CTN QTY 12       

COUPE BOWL
SPGSEVB91    �24.8cm  9¾” 

113.6cl  40oz
CTN QTY 12     
SPGSEVB71    �18.2cm  7¼” 

42.6cl  15oz
CTN QTY 12     

LARGE COUPE BOWL
SPGSPLC21   �31cm 12"  

240cl  84.5oz
CTN QTY 6      

WIDE RIM BOWL
SPGSVWBL1    �28cm 11" 

46.8cl 16.5oz
CTN QTY 12     
SPGSVWBM1  24cm 9½" 
	     28.4cl 10oz
CTN QTY 12     

OBLONG PLATE
SPGSOP141   �35 x 18.5cm 

14” x 7¼”
CTN QTY 6      

TRIANGLE BOWL
SPGSTRB91   �23.5cm  9¼” 

60cl  21oz  
CTN QTY 12   
SPGSTRB71   � 18.5cm  7¼” 

 37cl  13oz   
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC ROUND BOWL
SPGSOGB11  25.3cm  9⅞"
                       110cl   38oz 
CTN QTY 12   

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 4
SPGSXO141    35.5 x 18.9cm  
                        13⅞" x 7⅜"
CTN QTY 6                               
CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 3
SPGSXO111    29.8 x 15.3cm  
                         11¾" x 6" 
CTN QTY 12   

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 8
SPGSOBL41      30 x 19.9cm  
                          12" x 7 "
CTN QTY 6                                                                
CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 7
SPGSOBL31      26.1 x 20.2cm  
                          10 ¼" x 8"
CTN QTY 12      

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
SPGSOG111   28.6cm  11¼"  
CTN QTY 12    
SPGSOG101   26.4cm  10⅜" 
CTN QTY 12    

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
SPGSOG8 1     21cm   8¼"   
CTN QTY 12     
SPGSOG7 1    18.6cm  7¼"   
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE BOWL
SPGSTRB61   � 15.3cm  6” 

 26cl  9oz     
CTN QTY 12   

ROUND DISH
SPGS1D7 1    18cm x 16.8cm
	   7⅛ x 6⅝
CTN QTY 12   
SPGSID6 1     16cm x 14.5cm
	   6¼ x 5¾”
CTN QTY 12   

NEW

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 2
SPGSXO101    26.9 x 12.7cm  
                        10½" x 5"
CTN QTY 12     
CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 1
SPGSXO7 1     20 x 12.1cm  
                         7 " x 4¾" 
CTN QTY 12     

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 6
SPGSOBL21       23.7 x 15.7cm  
                            9 " x 6⅛" 
CTN QTY 12                         
CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 5
SPGSOBL11       15.4 x 12.6cm  
                            6" x 5" 
CTN QTY 12     



Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

Peppercorn Grey
Code: SPGS

BEVERAGE POT
SPGSSB151   �42.6cl  15oz  

H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4     
REPLACEMENT LID
SPGSRL151      
CTN QTY 6      

MUG
SPGSVM121   �34cl  12oz 

H: 11cm 
Dia: 8cm

CTN QTY 12     

ESPRESSO SAUCER
SPGSESS 1     �11.8cm  4½”
CTN QTY 12      
(Fits SPGSCEB91)

CAPPUCCINO CUP
SPGSCB281   �34cl  12oz 

H: 6.5cm                                    
Dia: 11cm

CTN QTY 12     

SAUCE DISH
SPGSSD3 1   � 9cl  3oz 

 H: 4cm   
                      Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12  

RIPPLE DIP POT
SPGSRPD21   5.7cl  2oz 
	   H: 5.9cm   
	   Dia: 5cm 
CTN QTY 12  

RIPPLE CHIP MUG
SPGSRPCM1  28cl  10oz 
	    H: 9.5cm   
	    Dia: 8.3cm 
 CTN QTY 12  

JUG
SPGSSJ4 1   �11.4cl  4oz 

 H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4     

SAUCER
SPGSCSS 1    �15.6cm  6¼”
CTN QTY 12     
(Fits SPGSCB281 & SPGSCB201)

SUGAR BOWL
SPGSSSGR1   �22.7cl  8oz 

H: 6.2cm                                             
Dia: 9.8cm

CTN QTY 12     

CAPPUCCINO CUP
SPGSCB201   �22.7cl  8oz 

H: 5.5cm                                      
Dia: 9.5cm

CTN QTY 12     

ZEST BOWL
SPGSZE121     34cl  12oz 
�                        H: 6.5cm  
	    Dia: 12.1cm  
CTN QTY 12    

SOUP BOWL
SPGSRBL61      47cl  16oz 
	     H: 6.3cm    
	     Dia: 13.2cm   
CTN QTY 12     

SMALL SKILLET PAN
SPGSPN1 1  �23cm  9”   

37cl  13oz
CTN QTY 6   

DEEP SKILLET PAN
SPGSPN2 1  �24.5cm  9⅝”   

57cl  20oz
CTN QTY 6   

LIDDED STEW POT
SPGSLSPT1  � 14cm  5½”   

 43cl  15oz
CTN QTY 6   

REPLACEMENT LID
SPGSLD1 1   
CTN QTY 6    

HANDLED PADDLE
SPGSPDLH1  28.4cm  11⅛”
CTN QTY 6   

NEW

NEW ADDITIONS

ESPRESSO CUP
SPGSVM121   �10cl  3.5oz 

H: 5.5cm                              
Dia: 6.5cm

CTN QTY 12     



Nutmeg Cream
Code: SNMS

TRIANGLE BOWL
SNMSTRB91   23.5cm  9¼"
	   60cl  21oz
CTN QTY 12   
SNMSTRB71   18.5cm 7¼"
	    37cl   13oz
CTN QTY 12    

OBLONG PLATE
SNMSOP141   35 x 18.5cm
	    14" x 7¼"
CTN QTY 6      

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
SNMSOG101   26.4cm  10⅜"
CTN QTY 12     

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
SNMSOG8 1    21cm   8¼"
CTN QTY 12     

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
SNMSOG7 1    18.6cm   7¼"
CTN QTY 12     

ORGANIC ROUND BOWL
SNMSOGB11   25.3cm  9⅞"
	     110cl  38oz
CTN QTY 12     

DEEP SQUARE PLATE
SNMSDS101  26.8cm 10½"
CTN QTY 6   

COUPE PLATE
SNMSEV111   28.8cm  11¼"
CTN QTY 12      
SNMSEV101   26cm  10¼"
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE PLATE
SNMSEV121   32.4cm  12¾"
CTN QTY 6     

COUPE PLATE
SNMSEVP61  16.5cm  6½"
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE
SNMSEVP81  21.7cm  8 "
CTN QTY 12     

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

TRIANGLE PLATE
SNMSTR121   31.1cm  12¼"
CTN QTY 6     
SNMSTR101   26.5cm 10½"
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE
SNMSTR9 1    22.9cm  9"
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE
SNMSTR7 1    19.2cm  7¾"
CTN QTY 12   

OBLONG PLATE
SNMSOP111   29.5 x 15cm
	    11¾" x 6"
CTN QTY 12    

OVAL COUPE PLATE
SNMSOP7 1   19.2cm  7¾"
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE BOWL
SNMSEVB91  24.8cm  9¾"
	   113.6cl  40oz
CTN QTY 12     
SNMSEVB71  18.2cm  7¼"
	    42.6cl  15oz 
CTN QTY 12      

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
SNMSOG111   28.6cm  11¼"
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE BOWL
SNMSPLC21  31cm  12"
	   240cl  84.5oz 
CTN QTY 6      

TRIANGLE BOWL
SNMSTRB61   15.3cm 6"
	    26cl   9oz
CTN QTY 12    



H
and decorated! Each piece is individual.

COUPE PLATE
SCFSEV121    32.4cm  12¾"
CTN QTY 6     

COUPE PLATE
SCFSEVP81    21.7cm  8 ”
CTN QTY 12     
SCFSEVP61   16.5cm  6½”
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE BOWL
SCFSPLC21   �31cm 12"  

240cl  84.5oz  
CTN QTY 6     

OBLONG PLATE
SCFSOP141   �35 x 18.5cm 

14” x 7¼”
CTN QTY 6      
SCFSOP111   �29.5 x 15cm 

11¾” x 6”
CTN QTY 12    

TRIANGLE PLATE
SCFSTR121   31.1cm  12¼” 
CTN QTY 6    
SCFSTR101   26.5cm  10½”
CTN QTY 12  

TRIANGLE PLATE
SCFSTR9 1     22.9cm  9”   
CTN QTY 12   
SCFSTR7 1     19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12   

OVAL COUPE PLATE
SCFSOP7 1    �19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12     

DEEP SQUARE PLATE
SCFSDS101   �26.8cm  10½” 
CTN QTY 6     

WIDE RIM BOWL
SCFSVWBL1    �28cm 11" 

46.8cl 16.5oz
CTN QTY 12     
SCFSVWBM1    �24cm 9½" 

28.4cl 10oz
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE 
SCFSEV111    28.8cm  11¼”
CTN QTY 12     
SCFSEV101    26cm  10¼”
CTN QTY 12     

Cornflower Blue
Code: SCFS

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

COUPE BOWL
SCFSEVB91    �24.8cm  9¾” 

113.6cl  40oz
CTN QTY 12     
SCFSEVB71    �18.2cm  7¼” 

42.6cl  15oz
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE BOWL
SCFSTRB91    �23.5cm  9¼” 

60cl  21oz  
CTN QTY 12   
SCFSTRB71   � 18.5cm  7¼” 

 37cl  13oz  
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE BOWL
SCFSTRB61    �15.3cm  6” 

 26cl  9oz   
CTN QTY 12    

CAPPUCCINO CUP
SCFSCB281 34cl  12oz  
	 H: 6.5cm
	 Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12     

SAUCE DISH
SCFSSD31   9cl  3oz  
	 H: 4cm
	 Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12     

ZEST BOWL
SCFSZE121  34cl  12oz  
	 H: 6.5cm
	 Dia: 12.1cm
CTN QTY 12     

CAPPUCCINO CUP
SCFSCB201 22.7cl  8oz  
	 H: 5.5cm
	 Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12     

SAUCER
SCFSCSS 1    15.6cm  6¼
CTN QTY 12        
(Fits SCFSCB281 & 
SCFSCB201)

ESPRESSO CUP
SCFSCEB91  10cl  3.5oz  
	  H: 5.5cm
	  Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12     

SAUCER
SCFSESS 1     11.8cm  4½
CTN QTY 12        
(Fits SCFSCEB91)

MUG
SCFSVM121  34cl  12oz  
	   H: 11cm
	   Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12     

BEVERAGE POT
SCFSSB151   42.6cl  15oz  
	  H: 15cm
CTN QTY 4    

BEVERAGE POT
SCFSRL151
CTN QTY 6     

JUG
SCFSSJ4 1    11.4cl  4oz  
	  H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4    

SUGAR BOWL
SCFSSSGR1   22.7cl  8oz  
	   H: 6.2cm
	   Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12     

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW

NEW ADDITIONS

NEW NEW



BEVERAGE POT
SSOSSB151   �42.6cl  15oz  

H: 10.5cm  
CTN QTY 4     
REPLACEMENT LID
SSOSRL151      
CTN QTY 6        

JUG
SSOSSJ4 1   �11.4cl  4oz 

 H: 7cm  
CTN QTY 4    

ESPRESSO SAUCER
SSOSESS 1     �11.8cm  4½”
CTN QTY 12     
(Fits SSOSCEB91)

MUG
SSOSVM121   �34cl  12oz 

H: 11cm  
                         Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE
SSOSEVP81  21.7cm  8 ”
CTN QTY 12      
SSOSEVP61    16.5cm  6½”
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE BOWL
SSOSPLC21   �31cm 12"  

240cl  84.5oz
CTN QTY 6      
SSOSEVB91    �24.8cm  9¾” 

113.6cl  40oz
CTN QTY 12      
SSOSEVB71    �18.2cm  7¼” 

42.6cl  15oz	
	CTN QTY 12     

Spiced Orange
Code: SSOS

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

TRIANGLE BOWL
SSOSTRB91   � 23.5cm  9¼” 

 60cl  21oz
CTN QTY 12     
SSOSTRB71   �  18.5cm  7¼” 

   37cl  13oz
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE BOWL
SSOSTRB61    �15.3cm  6” 

 26cl  9oz
CTN QTY 12   

DEEP SQUARE PLATE
SSOSDS101   �26.8cm  10½”   
CTN QTY 6     

OBLONG PLATE
SSOSOP141   �35 x 18.5cm 

14” x 7¼”
CTN QTY 6      
SSOSOP111   �29.5 x 15cm 

11¾” x 6”
CTN QTY 12    

CAPPUCCINO CUP
SSOSCB281   �34cl  12oz 

H: 6.5cm                                
Dia: 11cm

CTN QTY 12     
SSOSCB201   �22.7cl  8oz 

H: 5.5cm                               
Dia: 9.5cm

CTN QTY 12     

RIPPLE CHIP MUG
SSOSRPCM1    �28cl  10oz 

H: 9.5cm   
Dia: 8.3cm 

CTN QTY 12      

RIPPLE DIP POT
SSOSRPD21     5.7cl  2oz 
	      H: 5.9cm    
	      Dia: 5cm  
CTN QTY 12     

ZEST BOWL
SSOSZE121   34cl  12oz
�	    H: 6.5cm  2½” 
	    Dia: 12.1cm  4⅞”
CTN QTY 12   

SUGAR BOWL
SSOSSSGR1   �22.7cl  8oz 

H: 6.2cm                               
Dia: 9.8cm

CTN QTY 12     

SAUCE DISH
SSOSSD3 1   �9cl  3oz 

H: 4cm                       
Dia: 8cm

CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE
SSOSTR121   31.1cm  12¼”
CTN QTY 6    
SSOSTR101   26.5cm  10½”
CTN QTY 12  

WIDE RIM BOWL
SSOSVWBL1     �28cm 11" 

6.8cl 16.5oz
CTN QTY 12      
SSOSVWBM1    �24cm 9½" 

28.4cl 10oz
CTN QTY 12      

OVAL COUPE PLATE
SSOSOP7 1    �19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12     

SAUCER
SSOSCSS 1    �15.6cm  6¼”
CTN QTY 12     
(Fits SSOSCB281 & SSOSCB201)

ESPRESSO CUP
SSOSCEB91  10cl  3.5oz 
                       H: 5.5cm                                     
                       Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12     

SOUP BOWL
SSOSRBL61    �47cl  16oz 

H: 6.3cm  2½" 
Dia:13.2cm  5⅛"

CTN QTY 12    

COUPE PLATE
SSOSEV121   32.4cm  12¾"
CTN QTY 6       
SSOSEV111    28.8cm  11¼”
CTN QTY 12       
SSOSEV101   26cm  10¼”
CTN QTY 12       

TRIANGLE PLATE
SSOSTR9 1    22.9cm  9”
CTN QTY 12    
SSOSTR7 1     19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12   



COUPE PLATE
SMSSEV121    32.4cm  12¾”
CTN QTY 6         

COUPE PLATE
SMSSEVP81    21.7cm  8 ”
CTN QTY 12        

COUPE PLATE
SMSSEV111    28.8cm  11¼”
CTN QTY 12       
SMSSEV101    26cm  10¼”
CTN QTY 12       

COUPE PLATE
SMSSEVP61    �16.5cm  6½”
CTN QTY 12       

OVAL COUPE PLATE
SMSSOP7 1    �19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12       

DEEP SQUARE PLATE
SMSSDS101   �26.8cm  10½” 
CTN QTY 6     

OBLONG PLATE
SMSSOP141  �35 x 18.5cm 

14” x 7¼”
CTN QTY 6     

TRIANGLE PLATE 
SMSSTR9 1       22.9cm  9”
CTN QTY 12    
SMSSTR7 1     19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12    

OBLONG PLATE
SMSSOP111   �29.5 x 15cm 

11¾” x 6”
CTN QTY 12     

Mustard Seed Yellow
Code: SMSS

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

TRIANGLE PLATE
SMSSTR121    31.1cm  12¼”
CTN QTY 6     
SMSSTR101    26.5cm 10½" 
CTN QTY 12   

COUPE BOWL
SMSSEVB91    �24.8cm  9¾” 

 
113.6cl  40oz

CTN QTY 12       
SMSSEVB71    18.2cm  7¼"
	     42.6cl  15oz 
CTN QTY 12      

TRIANGLE BOWL
SMSSTRB91     �23.5cm  9¼” 

60cl  21oz
CTN QTY 12     

WIDE RIM BOWL
SMSSVWBL1    �   28cm 11" 

 
   46.8cl 16.5oz

CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE BOWL
SMSSTRB71    18.5cm  7¼" 
	    37cl  13oz  
CTN QTY 12   
SMSSTRB61   15.3cm 6"
	    26cl   9oz
CTN QTY 12   

COUPE BOWL
SMSSPLC21  31cm  12"
	  240cl  84.5oz 
CTN QTY 6      

H
and decorated! Each piece is individual.

WIDE RIM BOWL
SMSSVWBM1     �24cm 9½" 

 
28.4cl 10oz

CTN QTY 12     



COUPE PLATE
SBRSEV121    32.4cm  12¾”
CTN QTY 6         

COUPE PLATE
SBRSEVP81    21.7cm  8 ”
CTN QTY 12        

COUPE PLATE
SBRSEV111    28.8cm  11¼”
CTN QTY 12       
SBRSEV101    26cm  10¼”
CTN QTY 12        

TRIANGLE BOWL
SBRSTRB91     �23.5cm  9¼” 

60cl  21oz
CTN QTY 12    

TRIANGLE PLATE 
SBRSTR9 1       22.9cm  9”
CTN QTY 12   
SBRSTR7 1     19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12   

OVAL COUPE PLATE
SBRSOP7 1    �19.2cm  7¾”
CTN QTY 12       

COUPE PLATE
SBRSEVP61    �16.5cm  6½”
CTN QTY 12       

DEEP SQUARE PLATE
SBRSDS101   �26.8cm  10½” 
CTN QTY 6    

TRIANGLE PLATE
SBRSTR121     31.1cm  12¼”
CTN QTY 6     
SBRSTR101     26.5cm 10½"
CTN QTY 12   

Berry Red
Code: SBRS

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

OBLONG PLATE
SBRSOP141  �35 x 18.5cm 

14” x 7¼”
CTN QTY 6    

COUPE BOWL
SBRSEVB91    �24.8cm  9¾” 

113.6cl  40oz
CTN QTY 12       
SBRSEVB71    18.2cm  7¼"
	    42.6cl  15oz 
CTN QTY 12     

OBLONG PLATE
SBRSOP111   �29.5 x 15cm 

11¾” x 6”
CTN QTY 12    

WIDE RIM BOWL
SBRSVWBL1    �28cm 11" 

 
46.8cl 16.5oz

CTN QTY 12      

TRIANGLE BOWL
SBRSTRB71     18.5cm 9¼"
                        37cl   13oz
CTN QTY 12    
SBRSTRB61     15.3cm 6"
	    26cl   9oz
CTN QTY 12    

COUPE BOWL
SBRSPLC21   31cm  12"
	   240cl  84.5oz 
CTN QTY 6       

WIDE RIM BOWL
SBRSVWBM1    �24cm 9½" 

 
28.4cl 10oz

CTN QTY 12      



Hints Indigo Blue
Code: SHBI

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

COUPE BOWL
SHBIEVB91     24.8cm  9¾"
	   113.6cl  40oz 
CTN QTY 12    
SHBIEVB71     18.2cm  7¼" 
	    42.6cl   15oz
CTN QTY 12    

OVAL COUPE PLATE
SHBID12 1     30.5cm  12"
CTN QTY 12     
SHBID10 1     25.4cm  10"
CTN QTY 12     

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 4
SHBIXO141    35.5 x 18.9cm       
	   13⅞ x 7⅜"
CTN QTY 6      
CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 3
SHBIXO111    29.8 x 15.3cm      
	   11¾ x 6"
CTN QTY 12   

COUPE PLATE
SHBIEVP81  21.7cm  8 "
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE
SHBIEV121    32.4cm  12¾" 
CTN QTY 6       

TRIANGLE PLATE
SHBITR121     31.1cm  12¼"  
CTN QTY 6    
SHBITR101     26.5cm  10½" 
CTN QTY 12  

RECTANGULAR BUFFET TRAY
SHBIART 1     30 x 14.5cm     
	  11¾" x 5¾"  
CTN QTY 6    

RECTANGULAR BAKING DISH 
SHBILBD 1  �   53 x 16 x 6.2cm   

   21” x 6½” x 2½”  
   3ltr  105.6oz

CTN QTY 2    

2/4 FLAT TRAY
SHBISLBD1      �53 x 15 x 2.5cm   

21” x 6" x 1”  
1.4ltr  50oz

CTN QTY 4      

SMALL CASSEROLE DISH
SHBIRCD 1  �   18 x 19.4 x 11.5cm   

   7" x 6½" x 4½” 
   2ltr  70.4oz

CTN QTY 4     

TRIANGLE BOWL
SHBITRB91      23.5cm  9¼"
	   60cl  21oz
CTN QTY 12   

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATTER No. 9
SHBIXP141   35.5 x 24.5cm     
	 13⅞ x 9⅝"  
CTN QTY 6   

TRIANGLE BOWL
SHBITRB61     15.3cm  6"
	   26cl  9oz	
CTN QTY 12   

SQUARE BUFFET TRAY
SHBIAST 1     30.3 x 30.3cm     
	  11⅞" x 11⅞"  
CTN QTY 4    

COUPE BOWL
SHBIAC141    38.5 x 8.8cm
	    15¼" x 3½"
	    500cl  175oz 
CTN QTY 4      

SQUARE BAKING DISH
SHBISBD 1       �25 x 25 x 6.2cm   

10” x 10” x 2½” 
2ltr  70.4oz

CTN QTY 6      

RECTANGULAR BAKING DISH
SHBIRLBD1  �    38 x 25 x 6.2cm   

    15” x 10” x 2½”  
    3.5ltr  123.2oz

CTN QTY 4      

RECTANGULAR BAKING DISH 
SHBIXLBD1      �53 x 32.5 x 6.2cm   

21” x 13” x 2½” 
6ltr  211.8oz

CTN QTY 2      

COUPE PLATE
SHBIEV111    28.8cm  11¼"
CTN QTY 12     
SHBIEV101    26cm  10¼" 
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE
SHBIEVP61 16.5cm  6½"
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE PLATE
SHBITR9 1       22.9cm  9"
CTN QTY 12   



Patina | Burnished Green
Code: PABG

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

COUPE PLATE
PABGEV121   32.4cm  12¾"  
CTN QTY 6     

COUPE PLATE
PABGEV111   28.8cm  11¼"  
CTN QTY 12                           
PABGEV101   26cm  10¼"  
CTN QTY 12                           

COUPE PLATE
PABGEVP81  21.7cm   8 "   
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE PLATE
PABGEVP61  16.5cm  6½"     
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE BOWL
PABGEVB91  24.8cm  9¾"
	   113.6cl  40oz  
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE BOWL
PABGTRB61   15.3cm   6"
	    26cl   9oz    
CTN QTY 12   

WIDE RIM BOWL
PABGVWBL1      28cm   11"   
	         46.8cl  16.5oz  
CTN QTY 12     

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 4
PABGXO141    35.5cm x 18.9cm 
	      13⅞" x 7⅜" 
CTN QTY 6                                         
CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 3
PABGXO111     29.8cm x 15.3cm 
	       11¾" x 6"   
CTN QTY 12       

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PABGOG111   28.6cm  11¼"  
CTN QTY 12     

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PABGOG8 1    21cm   8¼"  
CTN QTY 12     

ORGANIC ROUND BOWL
PABGOGB11   25.3cm  9⅞"
	      110cl  38oz  
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE BOWL
PABGEVB71  18.2cm  7¼"   
	    42.6cl  15oz  
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE PLATE
PABGTR121   31.1cm  12¼"  
CTN QTY 6     	    

TRIANGLE PLATE
PABGTR7 1    19.2cm  7¾"     
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE BOWL
PABGTRB91   23.5cm  9¼"
	    60cl   21oz  
CTN QTY 12   

  

TRIANGLE PLATE
PABGTR9 1    22.9cm  9"        
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PABGOG101   26.4cm  10⅜" 
CTN QTY 12     

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PABGOG7 1    18.6cm   7¼"  
CTN QTY 12      



Patina �| Antique Taupe

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

Code: PAAT

COUPE PLATE
PAATEV121   32.4cm  12¾"  
CTN QTY 6     

COUPE PLATE
PAATEV111   28.8cm  11¼"  
CTN QTY 12      
PAATEV101   26cm  10¼"   
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE PLATE
PAATEVP81  21.7cm   8 " 
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE PLATE
PAATEVP61  16.5cm  6½"     
CTN QTY 12      

COUPE BOWL
PAATEVB91   24.8cm  9¾"
	   113.6cl  40oz  
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE PLATE
PAATTR121    31.1cm  12¼"  
CTN QTY 6     	    

TRIANGLE PLATE
PAATTR7 1     19.2cm  7¾"     
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE BOWL
PAATTRB91    23.5cm  9¼"
	    60cl   21oz  
CTN QTY 12   

  

TRIANGLE BOWL
PAATTRB61    15.3cm   6"
	    26cl   9oz    
CTN QTY 12   

WIDE RIM BOWL
PAATVWBL1       28cm   11"   
	         46.8cl  16.5oz  
CTN QTY 12     

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No.4
PAATXO141   35.5cm x 18.9cm 
	    13⅞" x 7⅜" 
CTN QTY 6       
CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No.3
PAATXO111   29.8cm x 15.3cm 
	    11¾" x 6"   
CTN QTY 12    

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PAATOG111   28.6cm  11¼"  
CTN QTY 12    

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PAATOG8 1   21cm    8¼"     
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC ROUND BOWL
PAATOGB11    25.3cm  9⅞"
	      110cl  38oz  
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE BOWL
PAATEVB71   18.2cm  7¼"   
	    42.6cl    15oz  
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE PLATE
PAATTR9 1     22.9cm  9"        
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PAATOG101   26.4cm  10⅜"  
CTN QTY 12    

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PAATOG7 1  18.6cm   7¼"  
CTN QTY 12   



Patina | Iron Black
Code: PAIB

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

COUPE PLATE
PAIBEVP81   21.7cm 8 " 
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE
PAIBEV111   28.8cm 11¼" 
CTN QTY 12     
PAIBEV101   26cm 10¼"
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE
PAIBEVP61   16.5cm 6½" 
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE BOWL
PAIBEVB91    24.8cm 9¾" 
	   113.6cl 40oz 
CTN QTY 12     

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 4
PAIBXO141    35.5 X 18.9cm 
	    13⅞" X 7⅜"
CTN QTY 6                                                    
CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE No. 3
PAIBXO111     29.8 X 15.3cm 
	     11¾" X 6"
CTN QTY 12     

WIDE RIM BOWL
PAIBVWBL1    28cm  11” 
                       42.8cl 16.5oz 
CTN QTY 12   

COUPE BOWL
PAIBEVB71   18.2cm  7¼"
                      42.6cl 15oz 
CTN QTY 12     

NEW ADDITIONS

COUPE PLATE
PAIBEV121   32.4cm  12¾"
CTN QTY 6     

NEW

NEW

NEW

TRIANGLE BOWL 
PAIBTRB91     23.5cm 9¼" 
	   60cl 21oz
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE
PAIBTR9 1      22.9cm 9"
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE
PAIBTR121     31.1cm  12¼” 
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE
PAIBTR7 1      19.2cm  7¾” 
CTN QTY 12   

NEW

NEW

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PAIBOG111   28.6cm  11¼” 
CTN QTY 12   

NEW

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PAIBOG8 1    21cm  8¼” 
CTN QTY 12   

NEW

ORGANIC ROUND BOWL
PAIBOGB11   25.3cm  9⅞” 
                       110cl  38oz 
CTN QTY 12   

NEW

TRIANGLE BOWL 
PAIBTRB61    15.3cm 6" 
	   26cl 9oz
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PAIBOG101   26.4cm  10⅜” 
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PAIBOG7 1    18.6cm  7¼” 
CTN QTY 12   

NEW NEW



Patina | Vintage Copper
Code: PAVC

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

COUPE PLATE
PAVCEV101   26cm 10¼"
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE
PAVCEV111   28.8cm 11¼" 
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE
PAVCEVP81   21.7cm 8 " 
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE
PAVCEVP61   16.5cm 6½" 
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE BOWL
PAVCEVB91       24.8cm 9¾" 
	         113.6cl 40oz 
CTN QTY 12     

TRIANGLE BOWL 
PAVCTRB61   15.3cm 6" 
	    26cl 9oz
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE BOWL 
PAVCTRB91    23.5cm 9¼" 
	     60cl 21oz
CTN QTY 12    

TRIANGLE PLATE
PAVCTR9 1     22.9cm 9"
CTN QTY 12    

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE NO. 3
PAVCXO111   29.8 x 15.3cm 
	     11¾" x 6"
CTN QTY 12     

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE NO. 4
PAVCXO141  35.5 x 18.9cm 
	    13⅞" x 7⅜"
CTN QTY 6      



BS 12875
p5

BS 4034

Super Vitrified Body
Super Vitrified is a vitreous body that 
does not absorb moisture, it is more 
hygienic and has better heat retention 
properties.  Its high resistance to 
thermal shock helps reduce breakages 
and provides superior strength. 
Superior Glaze Finish
Protected by our ecoglaze, a high 
performance glaze that enhances product 
performance, prolonging the life of the 
product, improving stain and metal mark 
resistance and durability.
Underglaze Decoration
The design is hand decorated underglaze, 
this creates a protective layer to add 
lasting durability and improve 
performance during service use.
Hand Decorated
Stonecast items are decorated individually 
by hand, creating unique pieces that add 
to the overall rustic charm. 
Fully Glazed Base on all Flatware
Prevents damage when stacking.
5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
Selected items covered by our 5 year 
edge chip warranty.
Stonecast Backstamp
Microwave & Dishwasher Safe

Cuerpo Super Vitrificado
Super Vitrificado es un cuerpo vitreo que 
no absorbe humedad, es más higiénico y 
posee excelentes propiedades de retención 
de calor. Su alta resistencia al choque 
térmico ayuda a reducir roturas.
Esmalte Superior
Protegido por ecoglaze, un esmalte de 
alto rendimiento que realza la durabilidad 
del producto, prolongando la vida útil 
del mismo. Excelente estabilidad evita el 
choque térmico y cuarteamiento.
Decoración Bajo Esmalte
El diseño Stonecast esta impreso bajo 
esmalte, esto crea una capa protectora  
que añade resistencia y mejora el 
rendimiento del producto mientras 
en uso.
Decorada a Mano
Stonecast tiene una banda en el borde 
de cada pieza acabada a mano que  
contribuye a la individualidad y carácter 
de cada pieza.
Base Totalmente Esmaltada
Ciertas piezas poseen una base esmaltada 
para prevenir dañar las piezas mientras 
éstas se encuentran apiladas.

5 Años de Garantía contra 
el Desportillado
Ciertas piezas están cubiertas por la 
garantía contra el desportillado de 5 años.
Sello Individual Stonecast en 
el reverso de cada pieza.
Seguro para usar en el Microondas 
y Lavavajillas

Super Vitrified Body
Super Vitrified ist ein Porzellanscherben 
der keine Feuchtigkeit absorbiert, 
sowie bestmögliche Hygiene und 
Hitzebeständigkeit bietet. Die sehr hohe 
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit bewirkt 
Reduzierung von Bruch und bringt  
optimale Lebensdauer.
Superior Glasur
Bester Schutz durch unser “Ecoglaze”. 
Ein hochwertiges Glasurverfahren für 
höchste Ansprüche an Bruchfestigkeit, 
Lebensdauer und Widerstandsfähigkeit 
gegen Zerkratzen.
Von Hand dekorierter
Stonecast kommt mit einem von Hand 
dekoriertem Rand, um den rustikalen 
Charme und die Individualität jedes 
einzelnen Stücks zu unterstreichen.
Unterglasur Druck
Der Stonecast Druck befindet sich 
unterhalb der Glasur und bildet eine 
optimale Schutzschicht, wodurch 
anhaltende Widerstandsfähigkeit, auch   
bei stetiger Nutzung erreicht wird.
Voll glasierte Bodenglasur 
Vollglasur am Boden verhindert 
Beschädigungen beim Stapeln.
5 Jahre Kantenbruchgarantie
Ausgewählte Produkte haben eine 
5-jährige Garantie auf Kantenbruch.
Stonecast Porzellanmarke
Geeignet für Mikrowellen 
& Geschirrspüler

Super Vetrified
Super Vetrified è un corpo vitreo che non 
assorbe umidità, è più igienico e ha una 
migliore capacità di trattenere il calore.    
La sua alta resistenza agli choc termici 
aiuta a ridurre le rotture e fornisce una 
maggiore forza.
Finitura Smaltata
Protetto da ecoglaze. E’ uno smalto dalle 
alte prestazioni che aumenta la resa del 
prodotto, prolungandone la durata e la 

resistenza alle macchie e  ai graffi da 
metallo.
Decoro Sotto Smalto
Il decoro Stonecast viene posto sotto 
smalto, questo crea uno strato protettivo 
che garantisce una lunga durata e migliora  
le prestazioni durante l’uso.
Decorato a mano 
Gli articoli di Stonecast hanno il bordo 
rifinito a mano così da aggiungere un tocco 
rustico e originalità ad ogni piatto.
Base Completamente Smaltata
Impedisce che i piatti si danneggino 
quando vengono impilati.
5 Anni Di Garanzia Contro Le Sbeccature
Su articoli selezionati abbiamo una 
garanzia di 5 anni contro le sbeccature.
Stonecast Backstamp
Sicuri nel microonde e in lavastoviglie

Super Vitrified Body
Super Vitrified body est une matière 
vitrous qui n’absorbe pas l’humidité, est 
très hygiénique et possède de très bonnes 
qualités de rétention de chaleur. Sa très 
bonne résistance au choc thermique 
permet d’éviter les ébréchures.
Superior Glaze Finish
Protégé par Ecoglaze, un email de très 
haute qualité qui augmente la durabilité 
du produit, ce qui en prolonge la durée 
de vie.
Underglaze Decoration
Le décor est imprime sous email, ce qui 
rajoute une couche protectrice et améliore 
les performances du produit. 
Hand Decorated Edge Band 
Les assiettes sont finies en appliquant 
une bande de couleur sur le bord à la main.
Fully Glazed Base on all Flatware
La base de l’assiette est totalement 
emaillée pour la protéger quand on 
l’empile.
5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
Pièces couvertes par notre garantie 5 ans 
contre ébréchures.
Logo Stonecast
Apte au micro ondes et machine à laver 
la vaisselle

FEATURES & BENEFITS
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HEAD OFFICE & STOKE SHOWROOM
No. 1 Marlborough Way
Tunstall
Stoke-on-Trent
ST6 5NZ

LONDON SHOWROOM
Business Design Centre
Suite 102
52 Upper Street
Islington
London
N1 0QH

MADRID SHOWROOM
Calle Princesa No 2
7ta Planta
Puertas 4 y 5
Madrid 28008
España
Tel: 910 004 929

churchill1795.com
@churchill1795
churchill1795
@churchill_1795

Tel: +44 (0) 1782 577 566
Fax: +44 (0) 1782 524 355
email: info@churchill1795.com

In the printing of this 
brochure, every effort 
has been made to 
ensure perfect 
reproduction of 
product colours, but 
due to printing limitations, 
they may not be an 
exact match to the 
actual product. 

Visit our YouTube channel 
Churchill1795 to watch our 
official Stonecast video.
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